
PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 

City of Duluth – Lakewood Water Pump Station Shoreline Restoration 

Wednesday April 15, 2020, at 1:00 PM at Station Entrance 8131 Congdon Blvd 

(no signatures due to social distancing required as a result of COVID-19) 

NAME COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Thomas Linn George Bougalis and Sons  218-969-0089 estimating@bougalisandsons.com 

Troy Burkhart Wren Works  218-591-4633 troy@wrenworks4u.com 

Andy Dammer 
Kyle Kruger 

Veit & Co  218-341-1843 
218-260-0164 

adammer@veitusa.com 
kkruger@veitusa.com 

Nick Patterson JF Brennan  218-349-5237 npatterson@jfbrennan.com 

Garret Collins Rachel Contracting  218-355-8323 gcollins@rachelcontracting.com 

Mike Johnson KTM Paving  715-307-8808 mjohnson@ktmcompanies.net 

Shane Lokken Mahkahta Trucking  218-750-1455 shane@mahkahta.com 
 

Wade Dammer Midwest Transport  218-391-2110 Midwesttransport1@fronteir.com 

Shane Feltus TNT Aggregate  218-244-7954 shanef@hammerlundconstruction.com 

Ben Gaard Ulland Brothers  218-295-2830 bgaard@ulland.com 

Dale Cich Utility Systems of America, 
Inc 

 218-348-8209 usainc@mchsi.com  
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